Kovtun Anatolii Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

NIBOAEHHE MIDXPETTOHAJIbHE YMPABJIIHHA 3 MATAHb

Last position BUKOHAHHA KPUMIHAIbHUX MOKAPAHb MIHICTEPCTBA
FOCTWLLII, Head
Date of dismissal Nov. 14, 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.62
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 3
281 365,00 UAH

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 2 781 365,00 UAH, that in 14.0002 times exceeds
income of 198 666,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kovtun Tetiana Viacheslavivna wife

Kovtun Yelizaveta Anatoliivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48066
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48066
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48066
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

MiBoeHHe MixKperioHanbHe
yApaBAiHHA 3 NUTaHb
BUKOHAHHS KPUMiHA/IbHNX
rnokapaHb Ta npobauii
MinicTepcTBa toCcTUUiIi ,
3aCTynNHMK HaYasIbHUKa
ynpaBJliHHSA

MiBoeHHe MixKperioHanbHe
yrnpasJliHHA 3 NUTaHb
BUKOHaHHSA KPUMiHaJIbHUX
rnokapaHb Ta npobauii
MiHicTepcTBa OCTULIT YKpaTHW,
3acTyrnHUK HavasibHUKa
yrnpaBiHHSA

MiBaoeHHe MiXKperioHanbHe
ynpaB/iHHA 3 NNTaHb
BUKOHAHHSA KPUMiHabHUX
nokapaHb Ta npobauii
MiHicTepcTBa toCcTULIi YKpaiHW,
3acTyMNHMK HaYanbHUKA
ynpassiHHSA

MisoeHHe MixKperioHanbHe
yApaBAiHHA 3 NUTaHb
BUKOHAHHSA KPUMiHaIbHUX
rnokapaHb Ta npobauii
MiHicTepcTBa tOCTULIT YKpaiHn,
3aCcTynHMK HaYaslbHUKa
ynpasiHHSA

34 738,57

45 710,53

29 934,71

6 980,91

3 545,11

89

604,93

2 018,04

325,17


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f76222b5-4145-4d32-86de-7f38185dff4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fec0e7b9-83c5-4c3c-a552-c468fe55f196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b5760ee-a902-4921-9e0e-f1ea0094715f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fca10177-e5af-4fa3-b354-e7dadb4b9583

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

500
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 203.2sg. m
(2)

2018 — — 101.6 sg. m
(1)

2017 1258.0s9. m(2) 88.9sg. m (1) —

2016 2258.0sg. m(3) 88.9sg. m (1) —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 -

2017 —

2016 * Mitsubishi Pajero Sport 2010
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CAREER:

Dec. 22, 2016 — till Nov. 14, 2017 NIBOEHHE MIDXPETIOHAJIbHE
YMPABJIIHHSA 3 MATAHDb
BUKOHAHHA KPUMIHAJIbHUX
MOKAPAHb MIHICTEPCTBA
IOCTUUII, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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